
tudc.., 


DATE 2/22/2019 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY 

CHECKING CHECKING CURRENT TRANSFER EXTENDED 

FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT OBLIGATIONS FUND TOTAL 

2019 10 GENERAlCOUNTY FUND MAIN 500 500.00 

MAIN 1,000.00 1,000.00 

MAIN 2,500.00 2,500.00 

MAIN 800 800.00 

MAIN 100 100.00 

MAIN 8,162,603.41 (49,017.17) 8,113,586.24 

CD MAIN 

2019 14 JUSTICECOURTHOUSE SECURITY MAIN 11,356.08 11,356.08 

2019 16 SECURITY FEES FUND MAIN 52,075.21 52,075.21 

2019 17 JURY FUND MAIN 5,000.00 5,000.00 

MAIN 139,130.65 (400.00) 138,730.65 

2019 18 LAW LIBRARY FUND MAIN 23,289.18 23,289.18 

2019 19 SPECIAlPROJECT ROAD & BRIDG MAIN 738,157.11 (770.00) 737,387.11 

2019 20 ROAD &BRIDGE FUND MAIN 

2019 21 ROAD &BRIDGE #1 FUND MAIN 555,958.82 (6,715.52) 549,243.30 

2019 22 ROAD &BRIDGE #2 FUND MAIN 461,545.76 (9,731.21) 451,814.55 

2019 23 ROAD &BRIDGE #3 FUND MAIN 543,784.43 (3,885.75) 539,898.68 

2019 24 ROAD &BRIDGE #4 FUND MAIN 551,732.12 (5,857.87) 545,874.25 

2019 25 CHAPTER19: FY 2012 MAIN 

2019 26 CHAPTER19: FY 2011 MAIN 

2019 27 CHAPTER19: FY 2003 MAIN 

2019 28 JUSTICECOURT TECHNOLOGY MAIN 35,789.07 35,789.07 

2019 29 JUSTICECOURT TECH NOLOGY-J P2 MAIN 15,829.39 15,829.39 

2019 30 COUNTY& DISTRICT CRT TECH MAIN 12,080.39 12,080.39 

2019 31 PARK FUND MAIN 

2019 33 PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND MAIN 8,224.00 8,224.00 

2019 34 PRE-TRIAL-CLASS C MISD. FUND MAIN 5,194.00 5,194.00 

2019 35 INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011 MAIN 

2019 36 VITAL STATISTICS MAIN 9,820.04 9,820.04 

2019 37 COUNTYCLERK ARCHIVE MAIN 110,526.46 110,526.46 

2019 40 DISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND MAIN 6,746.00 6,746.00 

2019 41 VICTIMOF CRIME FUND MAIN 86,532.15 (56.73) 86,475.42 

2019 42 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT 2017 MAIN 

2019 43 COUNTYCLERK R&M FUND MAIN 149,564.84 149,564.84 

2019 44 DISTRICT CLERK R&M FUND MAIN 14,089.01 14,089.01 

2019 47 DISTRICT ATIORNEY FUND MAIN 2,057.18 2,057.18 

2019 48 COUNTYATIORNEY FUND MAIN 1,599.82 1,599.82 
2019 49 DISTRICT ClK REC PRESERV FUN MAIN 23,254.00 23,254.00 
2019 50 VEHICLEINVENTORY TAX ACCOUN VH INVTAX 394,177.70 394,177.70 

2019 51 FAMILYAND PROTECTIVE SERVIC MAIN 

2019 52 2018 RIFLE PLATE GRANT MAIN 

2019 53 SHERIFFSEIZED ACCOUNT SO SEIZED 21,750.64 21,750.64 



DATE 2/22/2019 	 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY 

FUND NAME 

2019 54 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACC 

2019 55 DI5T ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FU 

2019 56 SHERIFFFORFEITURE FUND 

2019 57 CAPITALMURDER FUND 

2019 58 STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PR 

2019 59 SHERIFFCOMM1SSARY FUND 

2019 60 2017 VEST GRANT 

2019 63 20171&5 

2019 64 2004 ROW 1&5/2011 SERIES 

2019 65 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "A" BOND I 

2019 66 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "B" BOND I 

2019 67 2007 LOOP BOND 

2019 68 TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND 1&5 

2019 6920161&5 

2019 71 FEMA PREC. #1 2015-2016 

2019 72 FEMA PRECINCT #22015-2016 

2019 73 TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FUND 

2019 752004RIGHTOFWAY 

2019 76 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND 

2019 77 FEMA PREC. #3 2015-2016 

2019 78 FEMA PREC. #4 2015-2016 

2019 79 PREC #3CETRZ GRANT 

2019 83 COMMISSARY STORE 

2019 84 ELECTION FUND 

2019 85 MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND 

2019 86 INSURANCE FUND 

2019 90 DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND 

2019 91 COUNTYCLERK CASH BOND ACCT 

2019 92 BAIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT 

CHECKING 

ACCOUNT 

DASEIZED 

DRUG FORF 

FORFEIT 

SO FORFEIT 

MAIN 

MAIN 

MAIN 

MAIN 

20171&5 

CO 20171&S 

ROWI&S 

CD 04 ROWI&S 

'12ABNDI&S 

CD '12ABNDI&S 

'12BBNDI&S 

CD '12BNDI&S 

07LB 1&5 

09 BND 1&5 

CD 09 BNDI&S 

20161&5 

CD 20161&S 

MAIN 

MAIN 

MAIN 

2004 ROW 

CD 	04 ROW 

LOOP 

CD 	LOOP CONST 

MAIN 

MAIN 

MAIN 

COMM STORE 

MAIN 

MAIN 

MAIN INS 

INS CLAIMS 

DISTCLK 

DISTCLK 

BAIL BOND 

BBB ACCT 

CHECKING 

AMOUNT 

29,100.46 

342,918.43 

4,500.00 

18,929.99 

60,000.00 

1,552.38 

61,420.62 

504,692.63 

12,389.69 

861,245.31 

264,711.72 

70,592.99 

87,349.08 

CURRENT TRANSFER 

OBLIGATIONS 

(815.62) 

EXTENDED 

FUND TOTAL 

29,100.46 

342,918.43 

4,500.00 

18,929.99 

60,000.00 

1,552.38 

60,605.00 

504,692.63 

12,389.69 

861,245.31 

264,711.72 

70,592.99 

87,349.08 

5,873.67 

3,575,423.78 

2,449,949.76 

5,873.67 

3,575,423.78 

2,449,949.76 

4,946.96 

221,782.64 

195,892.91 

618,691.54 

26,842.98 

190,293.22 

347,543.00 

148,339.25 

0.01 

(96.95) 

(4,608.17) 

4,946.96 

221,685.69 

191,284.74 

618,691.54 

26,842.98 

190,293.22 

347,543.00 

148,339.25 

0.01 



~ 

DATE 2/22/2019 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY 

CHECKING CHECKING CURRENT TRANSFER EXTENDED 

FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT OBLIGATIONS FUND TOTAL 

BBBACCT 50,000.00 50,000.00 

BBB ACCT 50,326.39 50,326.39 

BBBACCT 51,963.24 51,963.24 

BBBACCT 112,953.36 112,953.36 

2019 96 GENERALFIXED ASSETS 


2019 97 GENERALL/T DEBT ACCOUNT GRO 


2019 98 PAYROLLCLEARING FUND PAYROLL 


TOTAL 22,516,993.47 (81,954.99) 22,435,038.48 

81,954.99 Net Change 

CHECK ACCOUNT CHECK 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - MAIN 12,896,052.88 12,814,097.89 81,954.99 

ACCOUNTBALANCE • VH INV TAX 394,177.70 394,177.70 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - SO SEIZED 21,750.64 21,750.64 

ACCOUNTBALANCE DA SEIZED 29,100.46 29,100.46 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - DRUG FORF 342,918.43 342,918.43 

ACCOUNTBALANCE FORFEIT 4,500.00 4,500.00 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - SO FORFEIT 18,929.99 18,929.99 

ACCOUNTBALANCE-20171&S 504,692.63 504,692.63 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - ROW I&S 12,389.69 12,389.69 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - 04 ROWI&S 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - '12ABNDI&S 861,245.31 861,245.31 

ACCOUNTBALANCE '12BBNDI&S 264,711.72 264,711.72 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - '12BNDI&S 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - 09 BND I&S 70,592.99 70,592.99 

ACCOUNTBALANCE-20161&S 87,349.08 87,349.08 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - 2004 ROW 3,575,423.78 3,575,423.78 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - 04 ROW 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - LOOP 2,449,949.76 2,449,949.76 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - LOOP CONST 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - COMM STORE 4,946.96 4,946.96 

ACCOUNTBALANCE -INS CLAIMS 26,842.98 26,842.98 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - DIST CLK 537,836.22 537,836.22 

ACCOUNTBALANCE - BAIL BOND 148,339.25 148,339.25 
ACCOUNTBALANCE - BBB ACCT 265,243.00 265,243.00 
TOTAL 22,516,993.47 22,435,038.48 
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